6x2 = 12sqft x 2 nos per flat x 13 flats = 312 sqft  For Tower C 601,602,801,802,901,902,1001,1002 Tower D 

701,702,802,1001,1002

Tax Details:  96,824.00 Material Amount :

4,841.20 

Loading / Unloading Amount:

Transport:  0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Other Charges 1

Other Charges 2

Tax Amount :

RUPEES ONE LAC ONE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SIXTY-FIVE ONLY

101665.00 Total Amount (INR):

Delivery Immediately

Payment 30 Days

FRIEGHT Extra

Terms & conditions of Purchase 

* Please submit your Bill/invoice along with delivery challan and PO copy in favour of  NEPTUNE INFRASPACE PVT. 

LTD. . At project site office officially.